STUDY OF MEDICARE HOME HEALTH PRACTICE VARIATIONS

NOTIFICATION OF STUDY ADMISSION

FILE KEY:
Agency ID Patient ID
Patient Name
PP rE Pl PP ppd
Last First
Patient’s Date of Birth Today’s Date
e HE NN NN
Month Day Year Month Day Year
Social Security Number Start of Care Date
HEENEER RN NN NN
Month Day Year

Patient ID Number (OASIS item M0020)

Medicare Number

1 Patient has the following current conditions.
Mark all that apply.

O CHF O Diabetes

O NA, patient readmitted

to agency within 14 days

Please indicate the ICD-9 code for this (or
2 | these) condition(s) as found on this
patient’s 485. Mark all that apply.

O 398.91
O 402.01
O 402.11
O 402.91

O 404.01
O 404.03
O 404.11
O 404.13
O 404.91
O 404.93

CHEF ICD-9 Codes

O 428.0
O 428.1
O 428.9
O 4204

00000

250.0
250.1
250.2
250.3
250.4

©)
@)
@)
O
@)

O NA, patient readmitted to agency within 14 days

DM ICD-9 Codes

250.5
250.6
250.7
250.8
250.9

If more than one condition is marked in Box
3 1 above, please indicate which condition

will be applied toward the tracer quota for
this study. Mark only one.

O CHF O Diabetes

O NA, patient readmitted

to agency within 14 days

Thank you for completing this form. Please fax this form to the Research Center within seventy two

(72) hours. Initial here
FAX Number: 1-800-736-4389.

to indicate the form was faxed.

Center for Health Services and Policy Research, Denver, CO

EPIC NSA (4/99)




DCC Instructions for Data Fax/Call In

There are two methods for supplying the Research Center with Notification of
Study Admission form.

1. The preferred method is to fax the information directly to us. The fax number is
1-800-736-4389. This toll-free number will be available 24 hours a day. The fax
link can be accessed by dialing the fax number, waiting for a fax signal, and then
transmitting the Notification of Study Admission.

2. If your agency does not have access to a fax machine, you can phone in the
information from the Notification of Study Admission. The phone number is
1-800-863-7172. This toll-free data collection/study information line will also be
available 24 hours a day. When the line is answered, it will give you several
options. Select the option for supplying study information. Please provide the
information from the Notification of Study Admission in the order in which it
appears on the form.

THANK YOU FOR FAXING THIS FORM WITHIN SEVENTY TWO (72) HOURS
OF STUDY ADMISSION.

Center for Health Services and Policy Research, Denver, CO
EPIC NSA (4/99)




	NOTIFICATION OF STUDY ADMISSION
	Today’s Date
	Start of Care Date


